
INDIVIDUAL SEGMENT TIMES - KTM JUNIOR RACING PRACTICE 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 28, 2023

KTM Junior

ANAHEIM II
C

1 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Blake Garay

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:13.765 2 38.857 29.031 09.902 27.92728.048 --.--

2:11.695 3 37.558 28.791 09.961 28.04727.338 --.--

2:11.698 4 37.875 28.501 10.264 28.04527.013 --.--

2:13.641 5 37.935 29.909 09.977 29.48926.331 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

38.056 29.058 10.026 27.182 2:12.699

37.558 28.501 09.902 26.331 2:10.219

28.377

27.927

2 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Tanner Loughran

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:15.575 2 37.760 29.038 09.603 31.39127.783 --.--

2:06.509 3 34.834 27.466 10.619 28.46525.125 --.--

2:05.444 4 34.836 27.651 10.144 27.78125.032 --.--

2:04.904 5 34.453 26.796 09.723 28.74425.188 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

35.470 27.737 10.022 25.782 2:08.108

34.453 26.796 09.603 25.032 2:03.665

29.095

27.781

3 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Porter Arredondo

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:06.739 2 33.961 26.965 09.683 27.02029.110 --.--

2:00.573 3 34.293 25.956 08.969 25.89425.461 --.--

1:59.396 4 32.545 26.549 09.489 26.69024.123 --.--

1:57.063 5 32.965 26.204 09.117 25.21323.564 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

33.441 26.418 09.314 24.382 2:00.942

32.545 25.956 08.969 23.564 1:56.247

26.204

25.213

4 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Jaxon Subish-Tran

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:02.216 2 34.008 27.256 10.346 26.08424.522 --.--

2:16.500 3 33.574 25.608 09.582 42.65425.082 --.--

2:16.451 4 47.620 27.393 10.636 26.28824.514 --.--

2:17.037 5 49.319 26.229 09.774 26.19925.516 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

33.791 26.621 10.084 24.908 2:13.051

33.574 25.608 09.582 24.514 1:59.362

26.190

26.084

5 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Logan Schroeder

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:14.181 2 38.237 28.910 09.482 30.19127.361 --.--

2:44.647 3 1:08.693 27.918 10.383 31.31226.341 --.--

2:08.410 4 36.423 27.655 10.207 28.22825.897 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

37.330 28.161 10.024 26.533 2:11.295

36.423 27.655 09.482 25.897 2:07.685

29.910

28.228

6 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Tucker Tix

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:53.311 2 29.665 23.341 08.968 29.41621.921 --.--

1:47.960 3 29.878 23.889 08.705 23.74021.748 --.--

1:51.093 4 29.717 23.299 12.794 23.06922.214 --.--

1:48.383 5 29.816 23.987 08.869 23.64022.071 --.--

1:50.570 6 30.723 23.793 09.355 24.58922.110 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

29.959 23.661 08.974 22.012 1:50.263

29.665 23.299 08.705 21.748 1:46.486

23.759

23.069

7 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Tyler Mauricio

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:42.861 2 34.336 1:11.369 09.715 24.80422.637 --.--

1:54.868 3 32.419 25.639 09.568 24.17923.063 --.--

1:51.344 4 31.054 24.579 09.014 23.89222.805 --.--

1:50.590 5 32.065 24.005 08.843 23.43922.238 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

32.468 24.741 09.285 22.685 1:52.267

31.054 24.005 08.843 22.238 1:49.579

24.078

23.439

8 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Cayden Cornelius

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:57.635 2 32.605 25.990 10.178 24.47124.391 --.--

1:59.426 3 31.454 26.554 09.722 26.92324.773 --.--

1:54.511 4 31.302 24.614 08.992 25.69223.911 --.--

1:50.471 5 30.552 24.022 09.688 23.85122.358 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

31.478 25.295 09.645 23.858 1:55.510

30.552 24.022 08.992 22.358 1:49.775

25.234

23.851

9 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Braxton Johnson

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:57.465 2 33.558 25.793 09.861 25.08023.173 --.--

1:57.637 3 31.637 25.423 10.211 25.97224.394 --.--

1:51.953 4 30.645 24.327 09.710 24.74922.522 --.--

1:57.114 5 32.133 24.967 09.048 27.22723.739 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

31.993 25.127 09.707 23.457 1:56.042

30.645 24.327 09.048 22.522 1:51.291

25.757

24.749

10 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Max Lilly

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:18.711 2 38.419 31.206 10.568 31.26227.256 --.--

2:10.835 3 36.959 29.499 11.159 27.36625.852 --.--

2:08.099 4 35.887 28.115 10.348 27.74826.001 --.--

2:06.583 5 36.601 27.427 10.221 26.73725.597 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

36.966 29.061 10.574 26.176 2:11.057

35.887 27.427 10.221 25.597 2:05.869

28.278

26.737

11 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Levi Leddy

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:42.647 2 29.097 21.670 08.644 22.60720.629 --.--

1:44.404 3 28.804 22.603 08.621 22.50321.873 --.--

1:43.628 4 29.059 22.674 08.914 22.04020.941 --.--

1:44.994 5 30.282 22.587 08.956 22.31820.851 --.--

1:43.698 6 29.881 22.072 08.427 22.76320.555 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

29.424 22.321 08.712 20.969 1:43.874

28.804 21.670 08.427 20.555 1:41.496

22.446

22.040

12 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Clayton Stoner

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:54.944 2 33.640 25.038 08.927 24.51822.821 --.--

1:52.371 3 31.476 24.339 08.945 24.64022.971 --.--

1:51.607 4 30.719 24.155 08.873 24.18823.672 --.--

1:49.847 5 30.337 24.227 09.184 23.44422.655 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

31.543 24.439 08.982 23.029 1:52.192

30.337 24.155 08.873 22.655 1:49.464

24.197

23.444

January 28, 2023 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services (Link to Results Archive)12:22:12

- lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this sessionP - lap began or ended in pits

https://archives.amasupercross.com?utm_source=PDFresults&utm_medium=FooterLink


INDIVIDUAL SEGMENT TIMES - KTM JUNIOR RACING PRACTICE 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 28, 2023

KTM Junior

ANAHEIM II
C

13 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Lilly Perkins

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:05.657 2 36.594 27.406 09.969 27.29724.391 --.--

2:04.896 3 35.901 26.029 10.350 28.43924.177 --.--

2:06.917 4 36.547 26.891 10.607 27.82025.052 --.--

2:01.806 5 34.113 26.160 09.937 27.78223.814 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

35.788 26.621 10.215 24.358 2:04.819

34.113 26.029 09.937 23.814 2:01.190

27.834

27.297

14 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Dylan Gothard

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:13.101 2 38.468 29.445 10.779 28.26526.144 --.--

2:10.866 3 36.605 29.602 10.364 28.61225.683 --.--

2:23.641 4 49.447 29.097 10.586 28.52125.990 --.--

2:09.202 5 36.597 28.810 10.095 27.50826.192 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

37.223 29.238 10.456 26.002 2:14.202

36.597 28.810 10.095 25.683 2:08.693

28.226

27.508

15 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Braytyn Burley

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:19.948 2 38.179 29.342 10.271 32.96129.195 --.--

2:13.889 3 36.585 27.931 10.060 32.47026.843 --.--

2:16.895 4 36.656 29.454 10.925 32.68427.176 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

37.140 28.909 10.418 27.738 2:16.910

36.585 27.931 10.060 26.843 2:13.889

32.705

32.470

January 28, 2023 page 2AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services (Link to Results Archive)12:22:12

- lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this sessionP - lap began or ended in pits
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